
BK lange afstand
Helchterenbos - Koersel 19.9.2021

K.O.L.

Igor LIBERLOO
K.O.L.
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4200m
Tijd : 1:13:15 (17'26"/km)

5/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Arne TAILLIEU 0:47:26,070
2. Tino NIJST 0:52:48
3. Adriaan BURGMANS 1:01:33

1. 134 00:05:37 457m 12'17"/km
2. 135 00:02:38 00:08:15 157m 16'46"/km
3. 137 00:03:44 00:11:59 258m 14'28"/km
4. 141 00:02:02 00:14:01 131m 15'31"/km
5. 146 00:03:30 00:17:31 228m 15'21"/km
6. 148 00:01:27 00:18:58 100m 14'30"/km
7. 156 00:09:59 00:28:57 281m 35'32"/km
8. 167 00:00:00 00:28:57 775m 0'00"/km
9. 168 00:01:30 00:30:27 160m 9'23"/km

10. 180 01:07:06 01:37:33 671m 100'00"/km
11. 182 00:03:28 01:41:01 213m 16'17"/km
12. 196 00:21:15 02:02:16 303m 70'08"/km
13. 220 00:02:39 02:04:55 302m 8'46"/km
14. 999 00:00:55 02:05:50 165m 5'33"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.kempen-ol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3519
https://www.helga-o.com

